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Marino and: the journey, the future, the beauty, the game


04 February 2024 - 30 June 2024

On the occasion of the exhibition "Marino's Favourites. Chapter I", the Golinelli Foundation has 
organised a series of guided tours where the public will be able to choose one of five proposed 
itineraries. 


The routes, lasting one hour and fifteen minutes, will alternate over the various weeks and will 
focus on different keywords stimulating new reflections on the following themes: travel, science, 
beauty, the future and play. 


CALENDAR:

• Sundays 4 February, 25 February, 10 March, 31 March, 14 April, 5 May, 19 May (11 a.m.)


• Saturday 10 February, 2 March, 23 March, 6 April, 11 May, 25 May (4.30 p.m.)


• Saturday 17 February (11 a.m.)   


• Sunday 17 March, 21 April, 28 April (4.30 p.m.) 


• Monday 1 April (4.30 p.m.)   


• Thursday, 25 April (11 a.m.)


• Wednesday 1 May (4.30 p.m.)


• Sunday 2 June (11am)


• Saturday 8 June (6pm)


• Sunday 16 June (6pm)


• Saturday 22 June (6pm)


• Sunday 30 June (6pm)
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